Weekly Planner for the Week of Yefeng Yan, Spring 2015

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday ‘ Sunday

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

Commute

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

BTech 3

8:30 AM —
11:25 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

Free Time
Meet-up

Free Time
Meet-up

Free Time
Meet-up

BTech 3

8:30 AM —
11:25 AM

Public Speaking

8:30 AM =
11:00 AM

Sleep

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

Environment
Systems

2:30 PM -
5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

Commute

Design IV

2:30 PM —
5:25 PM

Structures |

2:30 PM -
5:00 PM

Free Time
Meet-up

Free Time
Meet-up

Commute

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

Homework

(Design V)

Commute

Commute

Homework

(Whatever that
needs to be
caught up)

Homework

(BTech 3)

Homework

(Design IV
and Speech)

Design IV

2:30 PM -
5:25 PM

Commute

Homework

(Whatever that
needs to be
caught up)

Homework

(Whatever that needs
to be caught up)

Especially BTech
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Notes: Green - Class,

— Free Time (School),

- Commute,

- Work at Home,

- Because Weekends.




