Weekly Planner for the Week of Yefeng Yan, Spring 2015

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
7:00 AM							
7:30 AM			Sleep				
8:00 AM							
8:30 AM							
9:00 AM	BTech 3	Free Time	Free Time	BTech 3	Public Speaking		
9:30 AM		Meet-up	Meet-up				
10:00 AM	8:30 AM –			8:30 AM –	8:30 AM =		
10:30 AM	11:25 AM			11:25 AM	11:00 AM		
11:00 AM							
11:30 AM							
12:00 PM					Free Time		
12:30 PM	Free Time			Free Time	Meet-up		
1:00 PM	Meet-up			Meet-up		Home	ework
1:30 PM							
2:00 PM						•	that needs
2:30 PM	Environment					to be ca	ught up)
3:00 PM	Systems	Design IV	Structures I	Commute	Design IV		u o . .
3:30 PM						Especial	lly BTech
4:00 PM	2:30 PM –	2:30 PM –	2:30 PM –		2:30 PM –		
4:30 PM	5:00 PM	5:25 PM	5:00 PM	Homework	5:25 PM		
5:00 PM							
5:30 PM	Commute		Commute	(Design IV			
6:00 PM		Commute		and Speech)	Commute		
6:30 PM							
7:00 PM	Homework		Homework				
7:30 PM		Homework			Homework		
8:00 PM	(Design IV)		(BTech 3)				
8:30 PM		(Whatever that			(Whatever that		
9:00 PM		needs to be			needs to be		
9:30 PM		caught up)			caught up)		
10:00 PM							
10:30 PM							
11:00 PM							

© Student Handouts, Inc.

www.studenthandouts.com

Notes: Green - Class, Yellow - Free Time (School), Grey - Commute, Blue - Work at Home, Sleep - Because Weekends.